

Hello Darlings! You are invited to **Pumps & Pearls for Ponies**, an exclusive brunch experience, with boutique shopping, fundraising games & prizes, benefiting MARE Riding Center. The Station will host our Spring fundraising event, and kick-off our annual Ride-a-thon. **Our Brunch will be held Sunday, March 10th, 2024.** This year we will transform **The Station** into a Tiffany Blue adorned location, as we raise funds for our rider scholarship program and equine partners. The catered brunch includes a champagne & mimosa bar, signature cocktails and more!

I invite you to join us this year and become a fundraising sponsor of *Pumps & Pearls for Ponies* which provides annual sustaining support for all M.A.R.E. equestrian programs. By sponsoring *Pumps & Pearls for Ponies*, you'll be able to help us maintain our scholarship program and equine care to assist children, adults, and veterans of our community with physical, cognitive, and emotional challenges.

In appreciation of your anticipated donation, we would like to offer you advertising through our website and social media, VIP tables, naming rights for the event and/or service stations, and event & program signage. We would greatly appreciate your support. Thank you in advance for your sponsorship! We look forward to seeing you at *Pumps & Pearls for Ponies*.

Sincerely,

Kimiko Kobayashi

Kimiko@mareridingcenter.com

www.MareRidingCenter.com

501c3 tax ID# 77-0297678



Sponsorship Opportunities

Diamond - Value of \$1,000+

Four Tickets to *Pumps & Pearls for Ponies*

Website & social media coverage Logo on event webpage

Pony - Value of \$500-\$999

Two Tickets to **Pumps & Pearls for Ponies**

Website & social media coverage Logo on website event page Pearl - Value of \$250-\$499

Logo on website & social media accounts

Logo on website event page

Darling - Value of \$50-\$249

Logo on website event page

We would like to take advantage of this sponsorship opportunity today to assist M. A. R.E. in the mission of providing "Hope on Horseback" for Kern County's exceptional equestrians.

Sunday — March 10th, 2024 11:00 a.m. @ The Station

	•		
	Diamond Tiffany _	Holly Audrey	
Item description			
Value	Expiration/Restrictions		
Company			_
Name			
Address			
City		State Zip	
Phone	Email		

Please email Kimiko@mareridingcenter.com or Please Return to:

M.A.R.E. Riding Center - P.O. Box 21916 - Bakersfield CA 93390 - (661) 589-1877 - 501(c)3 - Tax ID: 77-0297678